
MENU
@valenciacaversham@valenciacaversham

Opening HoursOpening Hours

Mon Mon 4PM–10PM | 4PM–10PM | Tue Closed | Tue Closed | Wed - Fri 4PM–10PMWed - Fri 4PM–10PM
Sat & Sun 11AM–10PMSat & Sun 11AM–10PM

  
GGarlic Bread arlic Bread v,vg  
Sour Dough, coated in garlic  
butter & grilled 

BruschettaBruschetta  v,vg without parmesan  
Diced tomatoes, onions & pesto, on top 
of garlic bread, finished with parmesan 
& balsamic glaze

Salt & Pepper Calamari Salt & Pepper Calamari 
gf option
Lightly dusted squid, fried & served 
with a garnished salad, tartare sauce & 
a charred lemon

Crunchy Chicken WingsCrunchy Chicken Wings
Buttermilk crumbed wings with your 
choice of Buffalo/Satay/BBQ/
Tamarind sauce
 

Arancini BallsArancini Balls v
Roasted pumpkin, basil, fetta cheese, 
cheddar & parmesan, served with 
aioli & truffle oil

v  | vegetarian
vg | vegan
gf | gluten free

9.59.5

15.515.5

17.517.5

18.518.5

17.517.5

Entree
TOP

PICKS

DON’T 
   MISS!

Honey Chilli CauliflowerHoney Chilli Cauliflower  v  
Cauliflower glazed with honey &       
house spices 
 

Pork Belly BitesPork Belly Bites 
gf without beer glaze
Tender twice-cooked pork belly, 
served with garnished salad & a spiced 
beer glaze

Garlic Prawn Garlic Prawn SkewersSkewers
gf without garlic bread
Plump prawn skewers marinated in garlic 
& basil. Grilled & served with garnish 
salad, garlic bread, basil oil & 
charred lemon
  
Satay Chicken SkewersSatay Chicken Skewers gf
Rich peanut satay chicken, 
doused in sauce. Rice pilaf & 
garnished salad

Chicken Malai TikkaChicken Malai Tikka gf
Creamy & mildly spiced marinated 
chicken, cooked in a tandoor oven

ChipsChips 
Served with choice of sauce

WedgesWedges 
Served with choice of sauce

2020

2121

2424

2020

2222

1111

1111 FOR 2 $49.5 / FOR 4 $95FOR 2 $49.5 / FOR 4 $95
Crunchy Wings, Arancini Balls,  
Pork Belly Bites, Salt & Pepper Squid,  
Satay Sticks & Chicken Tikka. Served  
with bread sticks & garnished salad.

Tasting Platter

mains
2727

3131

2929

29.529.5

21.521.5

3232

Chicken Schnitzel Chicken Schnitzel 
Panko crumbed chicken breast. 
Served with your choice of 
mushroom, pepper or Diane gravy, 
salad & beer battered chips
 
ChickChickeen & Basil Parmigianan & Basil Parmigiana  
Schnitzel coated in Napolitana sauce, 
fresh basil, mixed cheese & ham. 
Gratinated to golden brown, served with 
salad & beer-battered chips

Beer Battered WhitingBeer Battered Whiting  
Australian whiting fillets, coated  
in cage beer batter, deep fried &  
served with chips & salad

Chicken Risotto Chicken Risotto gf  
Tender chicken breast with wild  
mushroom risotto, parmesan tuile 
& truffle oil

Vegetarian Risotto Vegetarian Risotto gf
Wild mushroom risotto, parmesan  
tuile & truffle oil  
 
Twice-Cooked Pork BellyTwice-Cooked Pork Belly 
Served with garlic mashed potatoes, 
charred broccolini, baby carrots, 
soft poached pear & a port jus

CHEF’S CHOICE

4040

4444

3434

5252

3300

BBQ Plum Pork RibsBBQ Plum Pork Ribs  
House-made BBQ plum sauce,  
slow roasted ribs, served with  
seasoned wedges & salad

Sirloin Steak Sirloin Steak gf option  
Thick, tender, served with your 
choice of: mushroom, pepper or Diane 
sauce. A pickled onion & parmesan salad. 
Cooked to your liking.Choice of mashed 
potato/chips 

Moroccan Lamb Shank Moroccan Lamb Shank 
Roasted sweet potato, grilled
broccoli, and baby carrot,
finished with rich Moroccan gravy

Scotch Fillet Scotch Fillet gf option  
Thick, tender, served with your 
choice of: mushroom, pepper or Diane 
sauce. A pickled onion & parmesan salad. 
Cooked to your liking.
Choice of mashed potato/chips

Butter Chicken Curry Butter Chicken Curry 
Chicken thigh cooked in mild 
creamy butter sauce served 
with rice and papadum

DON’T 
   MISS!



DAILY SPECIALS
MONDAY Beer Battered Whiting & Chips 22 Beer Battered Whiting & Chips 22 

thursday Pizza Night (Second pizza 50% off)Pizza Night (Second pizza 50% off)

sunday Kids Eat Free (Min spend $30 | 1 Meal Free)Kids Eat Free (Min spend $30 | 1 Meal Free)

wednesday Chicken Schnitzel 20 Chicken Schnitzel 20 

pizza MenuGarlic Flat BreadGarlic Flat Bread
Flat bread, roasted garlic paste, 
sprinkle of cheese. Add cheese +3 	

• Garnish - parmesan

Butter Chicken Butter Chicken 
Tomato sugo + butter chicken 
sauce, cheese, butter chicken, 
onion, capsicum

• Garnish - mint yoghurt

Chef Special Chicken Chef Special Chicken 
White sauce, cheese, chicken, 
onion, capsicum

• Garnish - garlic flakes,   chilli 
flakes, fetta
  
Meat Lovers Meat Lovers 
Tomato sugo, cheese, pepperoni,   
beef, bacon, ham

• Garnish - BBQ sauce, 
parsley, parmesan
  
Pepperoni Pepperoni 
Tomato sugo, cheese, pepperoni

• Garnish - parmesan, parsley
  

1717

2424

2525

2525

2323

Peri-Peri ChickenPeri-Peri Chicken
Tomato sugo, cheese, chicken,         
red onion

• Garnish - roasted cap, jalapeno, 
spinach, peri-peri

HawaiianHawaiian
Tomato sugo, cheese, ham, pineapple

Margherita Margherita v
Tomato sugo, cheese, tomato

• Garnish - fresh basil, oregano
  
SeafoodSeafood
Tomato sugo, cheese, seafood mix

• Garnish - fresh basil, parmesan, lemon 
basil oil

Vege Pizza Vege Pizza v
Tomato sugo, pumpkin, onion, capsicum

• Garnish - pesto, spinach, fetta

Garlic Prawn PizzaGarlic Prawn Pizza
Tomato sugo, cheese, garlic prawns, 
cherry tomato 

• Garnish - fresh basil leaves,     
lemon basil oil, capers, parmesan  

2424

2323

2222

2626

2222

2626

Gluten Free Base +4  |  Vegan Cheese +3
Extra Toppings +3

HOT

Salads

Beef Burger 26 Beef Burger 26 
(extra pattie +6)(extra pattie +6)  

Housemade pattie, bacon, caramelized 
onion, egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, 

pickles, relish & aioli.

Served with beer battered chips

  
Chicken Burger 24Chicken Burger 24
(extra chicken +6)(extra chicken +6)  

Crunchy buttermilk chicken thigh, fried 
& served with melted cheese, lettuce, 

tomato & a spicy mayonnaise.

Served with beer battered chips

Steak Sandwich 29 Steak Sandwich 29   
Tender sirloin steak, melted cheese, 

onion jam, tomato relish, bacon & house 
aioli. All in a grilled bread.

Served with beer battered chips

Vegetarian BurgerVegetarian Burger  v,vg 23 23
Vegan pattie, vegan bun, sun-dried 
tomatoes, beetroot relish, lettuce, 

avocado & pickled onions.
Served with a side of chips

Santa Fe Salad 20Santa Fe Salad 20
v,vg option,gf  

(add chicken +5)(add chicken +5)
Mixed lettuce, avocado, roasted 

capsicum, cherry tomatoes, crushed 
cashew nuts, basil oil & cucumber & 

pickled onions, chargrilled corn

Poached Pear & Poached Pear & 
Fetta Cheese Salad Fetta Cheese Salad gf 20 20  

(add chicken +5)(add chicken +5)
Port-poached pears, mixed with 
crumbled fetta cheese, walnuts, 
rocket & a balsamic port dressing

burgers

TOP
PICKS

DON’T 
   MISS!

kids menu
All $15 

Battered Fish & ChipsBattered Fish & Chips
Comes with tomato or tartare sauce

  
Homemade Chicken Homemade Chicken 
Nuggets & ChipsNuggets & Chips

Served with tomato sauce

  
Spaghetti BologneseSpaghetti Bolognese
Served with parmesan cheese

All $15 

Baileys Crème Brûlée Baileys Crème Brûlée gf
Served with Chantilly
Cream & Strawberry

Sticky Fig & Date Pudding Sticky Fig & Date Pudding v
Served with butterscotch sauce, 

ice cream & dried figs

Tiramisu Tiramisu v
Coffee-soaked lady fingers, 

Mascarpone Cheese & coffee liqueur

DESSERTS


